
Commission Approvals February 14, 2022

Date

1/19/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add General Funds for Child Advocacy Center (Ancillary Services)

1/20/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add Federal, State, and County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services 

1/24/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add General Funds for Rapid Support Housing

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services 

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program (CJP) for Interrupt, Predict, Organize (IPO)

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program(CJP) - CalWORKs 

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Transitional Employment Support Service (TESS) for Public Service Trainee (PST) Clean Street 

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Vocational Immersion Program (VIP)/Vocational English Second Language (VESL)

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Public Service Trainee (PST) Skills Development for Work Study 

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Work Participation Activities (WPA) Bridge & Filler 

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Youth Employment Services II

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program-Park Stop Program

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Transitional Employment in Urban Maintenance 

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program (CJP) Non CalWORKs 

1/25/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Transitional Employment Support Service (TESS) for Public Service Trainee (PST)

2/2/2022

FY 21-22 modification to add Federal, State, and County Funds for Appointments and Lobby Management System 

January 15, 2022-February 5, 2022
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Provider      Amount

Safe & Sound

FY 21-22 modification to add General Funds for Child Advocacy Center (Ancillary Services) $3,560

Catholic Charities

FY 21-22 modification to add Federal, State, and County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services $2,168,485

Hamilton Families

FY 21-22 modification to add General Funds for Rapid Support Housing $16,613

Abode Services

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services $30,000

Arriba Juntos

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program (CJP) for Interrupt, Predict, Organize (IPO) $17,513

Arriba Juntos

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program(CJP) - CalWORKs $25,118

Arriba Juntos

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Transitional Employment Support Service (TESS) for Public Service Trainee (PST) Clean Street $7,500

Arriba Juntos

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Vocational Immersion Program (VIP)/Vocational English Second Language (VESL) $19,982

Arriba Juntos

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Public Service Trainee (PST) Skills Development for Work Study $2,034

Arriba Juntos

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Work Participation Activities (WPA) Bridge & Filler $1,540

Arriba Juntos

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Youth Employment Services II $14,401

Catholic Charities

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services $14,569

Hamilton Families

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for CalWORKs Housing Locator, Housing Connector, and Case Management Services $29,501

Hunter's Point Family

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program-Park Stop Program $23,775

San Francisco Clean City Coalition

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Transitional Employment in Urban Maintenance $6,643

Young Community Developers

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Community Jobs Program (CJP) Non CalWORKs $25,843

Young Community Developers

FY 21-22 modification to add County Funds for Transitional Employment Support Service (TESS) for Public Service Trainee (PST) $7,500

Ace  Technologies

FY 21-22 modification to add Federal, State, and County Funds for Appointments and Lobby Management System $58,458

Emergency Covid Hotels

$351,293

Total $2,824,328




